16:17 hrs.

1.00 1  450.008418742  500.0051  50.00MENS T-SHIRT  STITCHIX 2091  500.00

1.00 2  450.008418742  500.0051  50.00MENS T-SHIRT  STITCHIX 2091  500.00

1.00 3  519.2086537XL  649.0051  129.80MENS SHIRT  ANYTIME  649.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

1419.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED NINETEEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

229.80  1419.20Total  1649.00